L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L

SOLD BY:
MADE IN USA
ISOISOREGISTERED 9001
Single Point SP Series
Light-to-Medium  Weighing  Aluminum  Load  Cells
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Green + excitation
Black - excitation
Shield - Yellow
White - signal
Red + signal
State-of-the-Art Load Cell Manufacturing Facility
ISO 9001 Quality Environment
MODEL CAPACITY “A” “B”
SP-6L 6 lb / 3 kg 0.5 in / 12.7 mm 0.25 in / 6.4 mm
SP-10L 10 lb / 5 kg 1 in / 25.4 mm 0.5 in / 12.7 mm
SP-15L 15 lb / 7 kg 1 in / 25.4 mm 0.5 in / 12.7 mm
SP-25L 25 lb / 12 kg 1 in / 25.4 mm 0.5 in / 12.7 mm
SP-50L 50 lb / 23 kg 1 in / 25.4 mm 0.5 in / 12.7 mm
SP-100L 100 lb / 45 kg 1 in / 25.4 mm 0.5 in / 12.7 mm
SHIELDED 4 CONDUCTOR CABLE
.25 in
/ 6.35 mm 1 in / 25.4 mm
.5 in / 12.7 mm